FORM No. 56-CONSTRUCTION LIEN-SATISFACTIO	192 JUL 30 DH		Vol. m92 Page 16943
1976 48275 KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	ASPEN DE HESE PRESENTS, That	2038682 the undersigned 1991 in which	hereby certifies and declares that that
Certain construction lien dated Maria Isabel Lopez in Daniel S. Miske November 1 ,19 91 in book VOLMon page 22940 or a lien upon the following described	s named as the owner or , in the Construction Lie as file/reel number ed real property, to-wit:	reputed owner of en Book of Kla	the real property therein described and as the claimant, recorded on amath County, Oregon, (indicate which) of said record, claiming
Lot 3, Block 9, KE	NO WHISPERING PINES	ist addition	
has been fully paid and satisfied In construing this instrum IN WITNESS WHEREO 19. 92; if the undersigned is a authorized thereunto by order of	DF, the undersigned has he corporation, it has caused	ereunto set his ha d its name to be s	the singular includes the plural, and on $\mu_{\mu} \mu_{\mu} 24$ signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly $\mu_{\mu} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}$
(If the claimant who signs above is a corporatio use the form of atknowledgement opposite.)		as attorno	7-m-ter and ly power
FORM No. 159-ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT.		
STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.		
County of Klam	th	July	, 19 ⁹² personally appeared
	th day of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
who, being duly sworn (or DANIEL	doing instrument by auth	hority of and in be	ehalf of said principal; and he acknowl-
ITTAL INC CACUMENTING TOTE	e the act and deed of said	d principal.	
edged said instrument to be			
edged said instrument to be	ial Seal)	Before me:	LIC FOR 'ÖRESON tion Expires: 7/23/93
edged said instrument to be	al Seal)	Before me: Jandia NOTARY PUB My Commiss	(Tale of Officer)
edged said instrument to be		Before me: Jandids NOTARY PUB My Commiss STATE OF OR County of b	(Tale of Officer)
edged said instrument to be	SPAC	Before me: Jandids NOTARY PUB My Commiss STATE OF OR County of F	EGON. ss. Klamath
Vis.	spaci reco 1 Owner.	Before me: Jandia NOTARY PUB My Commiss STATE OF OR County of B Filed for record on this3	EGON. Klamath d at request of: <u>Aspen Title Co.</u> Oth day of July A.D., 19 <u>92</u>
Owner or Reputed	spaci reco 1 Owner.	Before me: Jandia NOTARY PUB My Commiss STATE OF OR County of B Filed for record on this at In VolM Evely Bi	EGON. Klamath d at request of: <u>Aspen Title Co.</u> <u>Oth</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> <u>9</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorde <u>192</u> of <u>Liens</u> Page <u>16943</u> .ehn County Clerk
Owner or Reputed	SPACI RECO 1 Owner.	Before me: Jandia NOTARY PUB My Commiss STATE OF OR County of B Filed for record on this31 at3:2'' in VolM	EGON. Klamath d at request of: <u>Aspen Title Co.</u> <u>Oth</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> <u>9</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorde <u>192</u> of <u>Liens</u> Page <u>16943</u> .ehn County Clerk <u>Vullence</u> <u>Deput</u>